Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees. 454

Grantees ABCDEFGH | I JGII‘{IENLN‘;\I;{H?\I 0 i POQRSTUVWEYZ ! Grantors B°°ké Page It ‘ Revoation
Cox é Robert Tr aEarman Abraham 1 230 | D of Tr Dec 10 1866
do ! Robert Tr %Peale A Newman | 1l 364 D of Tr §Sep 8 1866
do ; Robert EHenton Even &e @ 21314 | B &S  Jul 25 1867
do | Robert éLeedy John & wife j 3 %361 B & S Mey 14 1868
éo ; Jane ;Eiler Jemes R & wife éls 2590 B&S | Jan 27 1877
do | Jemes A _Cox Jane & husband 19 (456 | B &S Jul 11 1881
do , | Henry A W é | ;Roudabush William P &c i25 2218 B & S §Sep 15 1884
do &e é 'S K Billhimer Abreham  &c 36 %584 Lease  Feb 25 1890 |
do &e § Semuel K & {Bazel A 37 412 ?AgreementiMay 26 1890?
do &e % Samuel K & ;Feuchtenberger A & wife 37 §413 :Agreementhay 26 18902
do &e | s K Long Samuel & 37 542 | Lease | Jul 12 1890
do | Samuel K }Harrisonburg Land & %39 § 22 | B & S fNov 21 1890 |
§ iImprovement Co &c z i Z
do | 'S K Paul John & s Tr  &o é4o 112 B &S  Mer 31 1861
do S K iHarris Frank L & wife 40 113 B & S X lar 31 1891
do Samuel K | Harrisonburg Building 41 %323 . B &S Aug 12 1891 |
/ Lpan & Trust Co C ;
do | %Samuel K ‘Reherd P W & wife 42 ?589 B&sS  Dec 26 1891
do James 1 Robert Good S M & wife 44 106 | B & S éJun 22 1892 :
? Walter 15 i : I
do § | Samuel K " Harrisonburg lend & 45 |129 | B & S  Dec 3 1892
: ; - Improvement Co : !
do éSamuel K & iBr-anner' IF &c 1 46 §159 ,Agr’eementiMar 25 1893 i
i | i i
i |




Cox
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

N . : GIVEN NAMEKS
Grantees ; ABCDEFG

I
Henry A W

Bryan M

‘Bryan M (Mrs)
!

?H AT

gBryan M

HAW

i

‘Jmnes A

J A

GIVEN NAMKS
1 ' I J KL MN O

GIVEN NAMEHS

POQRSTUVWXYZ Grantors

{
"-

ﬁCOX Samuel K

i

‘Wine S D

‘Martz FEd C

Cox Samuel K

&c

Spl Comr

E

Book | Dage

"

66
72
75
78

vs Williems Joseph &c ads 79

iReherd Jemes E & wife

‘Martz Ed C
Roller O B
H Roller O B

Spl Comr

83
84
88
88

i

Grantees.
]:i‘ilrl(l ()f‘ l . i)xxl(~ -()f

!

202
160
1150
1171
446
447
296

61
70

}
|
|
i - e ok
|
|

B & S {Sep 10 1901 |

Iustrument

' B & S ‘Mar 4

"B &S Jun
'Bi11l of S Sep
‘Lis Pends Apr
"B &S  Sep
B &S Nov

B & S Dec

B & S Jan

20
14
18

2
50
31

Recordation

1

i

1904

1906

1906

1907

1908

1908

1909

1910



