

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

453

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Cox			Robert	Tr Earman Abraham	1	230	D of Tr	Dec 10 1866
do			Robert	Tr Peale A Newman	1	364	D of Tr	Sep 8 1866
do			Robert	Henton Even &c	2	314	B & S	Jul 23 1867
do			Robert	Leedy John & wife	3	361	B & S	May 14 1868
do		Jane		Eiler James R & wife	13	590	B & S	Jan 27 1877
do		James A		Cox Jane & husband	19	456	B & S	Jul 11 1881
do	Henry A W			Roudabush William P &c	25	218	B & S	Sep 15 1884
do	&c		S K	Billhimer Abraham &c	36	584	Lease	Feb 25 1890
do	&c		Samuel K	& Bazel A	37	412	Agreement	May 26 1890
do	&c		Samuel K	& Feuchtenberger A & wife	37	413	Agreement	May 26 1890
do	&c		S K	Long Samuel &c	37	542	Lease	Jul 12 1890
do			Samuel K	Harrisonburg Land & Improvement Co &c	39	22	B & S	Nov 21 1890
do			S K	Paul John & as Tr &c	40	112	B & S	Mar 31 1891
do			S K	Harris Frank L & wife	40	113	B & S	Mar 31 1891
do			Samuel K	Harrisonburg Building Loan & Trust Co	41	323	B & S	Aug 12 1891
do			Samuel K	Reherd P W & wife	42	389	B & S	Dec 26 1891
do		James	Robert Walter	Good S M & wife	44	106	B & S	Jun 22 1892
do			Samuel K	Harrisonburg Land & Improvement Co	45	129	B & S	Dec 3 1892
do			Samuel K	& Branner I F &c	46	159	Agreement	Mar 25 1893

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Cox	Bryan M			Cox Samuel K	66	202	B & S	Sep 10 1901
do	Henry A W			Wine S D &c	72	160	B & S	Mar 4 1904
do		James A		Martz Ed C Spl Comr	75	150	B & S	Jun 20 1905
do	Bryan M (Mrs)			Cox Samuel K	78	171	Bill of S	Sep 14 1906
do	H A W			vs Williams Joseph &c ads	79	446	Lis Pends	Apr 18 1907
do	Bryan M			Reherd James E & wife	83	447	B & S	Sep 2 1908
do	H A W			Martz Ed C Spl Comr	84	296	B & S	Nov 30 1908
do		J A		Roller O B	88	61	B & S	Dec 31 1909
do			<u>S H</u>	Roller O B	88	70	B & S	Jan 1 1910